SERIE B2 - GIRONE G

classifica completa 23°

SQUADRA
PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI -

SDB SSDRL

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA
OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR
FLORENZO SRL FI

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO
DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI
RINASCITA VOLLEY FI
ALBENGA VOLLEY SV
IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL.
BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI
CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.
A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE

VOLLEY
IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO

giornata

PT G \
58 2 2t
53 22 18
47 22 16
46 21 16
45 22 16
39 22 12
3 5 21 11
31 2 o
2 8 22 11
2 8 22 10
23 21 6
2 1 21 7
1 8 21 5

7 21 2

4 21 1

risultati della 23° giornata

23/03/2025 17:30
PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINCONI 1 -

23/03/2025 18:00
PALACOVERCIANO - VIA DE
ROBERTIS GIUSEPPE 7 -

23/03/2025 18:00
PALASPORT BESIO - VIA ALLA
MASSA 11 - ALBISOLA

22/03/2025 21:30
PALASPORT LECA - VIA
PARTIGIANI - ALBENGA

22/03/2025 20:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA RIALDOLI - SCANDICCI

23/03/2025 18:00
PALESTRA DI MONTOPOLO - VIA
MONTOPOLO - SAN CASCIANO

22/03/2025 21:00
PALACOVERCIANO - VIA DE
ROBERTIS GIUSEPPE 7 -

23/03/2025 17:30

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI

FLORENZO SRL FI

IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL.

ALBENGA VOLLEY SV

PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI - SDB SSDRL

CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.

RINASCITA VOLLEY FI

RIPOSA

P SV
1 64
4 58
6 51
5 54
6 53
10 51
10 46
12 40
11 40
12 33
15 33
14 28
16 29
19 14
20 12
25—21325j2(925-22
3-2

25-16 21-25 19-25 25-23 15-11

19-25 20-25 25-18 25-19 15-11

25-22 22-25 19-25 26-24 13-15

3-2
1-3

SP

21

21

26

27

31

40

39

38

48

44

47

48

56

58

62

25-17 17-25 18-25 16-25

3-1

25-23 23-25 25-17 25-21

2-3
2-3

15-25 18-25 25-20 27-25 9-15

Qs PF PS
3,048 2003 1702
2,762 1869 1545
1,962 1761 1620
2,000 1873 1630
1,710 1887 1725
1,275 2003 1924
1,179 1814 1831
1,053 1669 1659
0,833 1823 1924
0,750 1694 1691
0,702 1700 1750
0,583 1564 1721
0,518 1713 1916
0,241 1373 1713
0,194 1388 1783

A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE VOLLEY

IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO

DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO

BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

QP
1,177

1,210

1,087

1,149

1,094

1,041

0,991

1,006

0,948

1,002

0,971

0,909

0,894

0,802

0,778
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